

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 201 OF 2006

V.S. THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report))

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 202 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.R. Shanker,Adv.
Mr. Jaynath Muth Raj,Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners are permitted to furnish proper and better addresses to serve unserved respondents before 15.1.2007. On receipt of such addresses office is directed to issue fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D. List the matter on 19.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar