

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 201 OF 2006

V.S. THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

WITH T.P.(Crl.) NO. 202 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay, impleadment and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
for Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to Respondent No.6.

Await service so far Respondent Nos.2 and 5 are
concerned.

List the matters on 10th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar