

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 201 OF 2006

V.S. THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 202 of 2006

(With office report)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 87 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 04/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Ron Bastian,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti Service, before 23rd
October,2007.

List the matter on 23rd October, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar