

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CRL.) NO(s). 1 2 1 O F 2 0 0 6

SAM MUA L THOMA S

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E O F RA J A S T H A N

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WI T H

W. P .(Cr1) No.3 0 / 2 0 0 7 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 0 3 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Mahal a k s h m i, Adv. for
M/S.M a h a l a k s h m i Bal aji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. P. Nar a si mh a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattach arya,Adv.

Mr. Ku m a r Ka rtik ay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Call after three weeks, in view of the letter circulated.

(Meera Hemant)
AR/ P S

(Anand Singh)
Court Master