

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 121 OF 2006

SAMMUAL THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,stay,permission to place on record subsequent facts and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 30 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO.201/2006
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO.202/2006
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO.87/2007
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
for M/s.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Jay, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

.....2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner has circulated a letter seeking four weeks' time for filing additional documents. We find that a similar application was made on 23/1/2008 and time was granted on 25/1/2008. We, therefore, find no reason for grant of further time for filing the documents. The said request is rejected.

Call after two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master