

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 121 OF 2006

SAMMUAL THOMAS  
 VERSUS  
 STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)  
 Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT  
 FACTS and office report)

WITH W.P.(CRL.) NO. 30 of 2007  
 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
 T.P.(CRL) NO. 201 of 2006  
 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
 T.P.(CRL) NO. 202 of 2006  
 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
 T.P.(CRL) NO. 87 of 2007  
 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
 Mr. Vaibhav Mishra, Adv.  
 for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.  
 Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.  
 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 ORDER

List tomorrow, 15.1.2009.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( Anand Singh )  
 Court Master Court Master