

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 201 OF 2006

V.S. THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

with
T.P.(Crl.)No. 202/2006 (with appln .(s) for ex pare stay and office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 These Petitions were called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma ,Adv

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 09.02.2009.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER